
Model : Spare Parts MURCIELAGO SV LP 670-4  Market: USA MY 2010

Group : 823-FRONT HOOD
Table : 823.01.00-FRONT HOOD

Ref. Code Q.ty Description

1  410823021 1 FRONT HOOD ASSEMBLY
2  400853745C 1 LAMBORGHINI ORNAMENT
3  400853139 2 CLIP
4  WHT003570 2 NUT M3
5  410827345 2 JOURNAL
6  400823359A 2 FRONT HOOD GAS CYLINDER
7  N  90319404 2 SCREW M6X12
8  410805383A 1 FRONT HOOD LEFT HINGE ASSEMBLY
8  410805384A 1 FRONT HOOD RIGHT HINGE ASSEMBLY
9 WASHER (VALID FOR A DIFFERENT MARKET/MODEL YEAR)

10  1Z0860505C 2 SCREW M6X12
11  WHT001190 1 SCREW M5X12
12  410823537 1 DOOR OPENING INTERIOR HANDLE ASSEMBLY
13  N  0211963 1 NUT M5
14 EMERGENCY CABLE (VALID FOR A DIFFERENT MODEL YEAR)
15  418827531 1 FRONT HOOD OPENING CABLE ASSEMBLY
16  410823186 1 REFERENCE
17  410827421 1 ADJUSTER SCREW
18  N  01020717 1 SCREW M5X12
19  410905131 1 HOOD OPENING CABLE HOOKING
20  N  01118312 2 NUT M6
21  WHT002961 2 WASHER
22  N  91051101 2 SCREW M6X30
23  410827501B 1 LOCK
24 CLAMP (VALID FOR A DIFFERENT MODEL YEAR)
25  1Z0860505C 2 SCREW M6X12
26  410823183 1 FRONT HOOD SAFETY HOOD BRACKET ASSELBLY
27 WASHER (VALID UP TO MODEL YEAR 06) www.ca

r60
.co

m



Model : Spare Parts MURCIELAGO SV LP 670-4  Market: USA MY 2010

Group : 823-FRONT HOOD
Table : 823.01.00-FRONT HOOD

Ref. Code Q.ty Description

28  410823723 1 GASKET
29  477971851 2 CLAMP
30  N  0152773 2 WASHER
31  N  0133481 1 SPRING PIN

www.ca
r60

.co
m




